
Monday, November 30, 2015 2:00 PM

Saturday, December 19, 2015 1:00 PM

Additional tours will be scheduled soon!

DECEMBER 

Wednesday, December 9, 2015

1:30 PM Fort Pierce

2:45 PM Lincoln Park

Thursday, December 17, 2015

1:30 PM Lincoln Park 

2:45 PM Fort Pierce

FEBRUARY 

Wednesday, February 10, 2016

1:30 PM Fort Pierce

2:45 PM Fort Pierce

Saturday, February 20, 2016

1:00 PM Lincoln Park 

2:15 PM Fort Pierce

JANUARY 

Friday, January 8, 2016

1:30 PM Fort Pierce

2:45 PM Fort Pierce

Saturday, January 16, 2016

1:00 PM Lincoln Park 

2:15 PM Fort Pierce

HISTORIC TROLLEY & SUNRISE THEATRE TOURS

SUNRISE THEATRE BACKSTAGE TOURS

Presented by Main Street Fort Pierce & the City of Fort Pierce

MARCH 

Wednesday, March 2, 2016

1:30 PM Fort Pierce

2:45 PM Lincoln Park

Saturday, March 12, 2016

1:00 PM Fort Pierce

2:15 PM Fort Pierce

Historic Trolley Tour Schedule

Private Group Tours are Available  Call Sue Dannahower (772) 618-0155

$10 per Person

Reservations Required

Private Tours are 

Available

Call (772) 466-3880 


